ESTUN Robotics Engineering Co., Ltd.
NO.1888, Jiyin Avenue, Jiangning Development Zone, Nanjing
NO.16, Shuige Road, Jiangning Development Zone, Nanjing
NO.178, Yanhu Road, Jiangning Development Zone, Nanjing
Service Hotline: 400 025 3336
WeChat          Home
Complete Solution of Second Generation
Electro-hydraulic Hybrid Servo Pump System

hole d
Servo Motors
Model Coding
EMB motor series Rated output
power
Supply
voltage
Encoder Design order Shaft end Option
Mark  Spec.
R: Resolver A, B, C:
Design
order
1: flat without
keys
2: flat and
straight with
key and
thread
(standard)
1: without
optional
accessories
2: with oil seal
3: with brake
(DC24V)
4: with oil seal
and brake
Mark  Spec. Mark  Spec. Mark  Spec. Mark  Spec. Mark  Spec.
D: 400VAC
Servo Motor Characteristics
 Wider range of weak magnetic speed regulation and stronger overload capacity
 Higher motor efficiency due to the use of high specification permanent magnet materials
 Rich R&D and manufacturing experience, and can be customized according to customer
needs
 Imported high-performance resolver of higher reliability
 Built-in multiple sets of high-precision temperature sensors to improve system protection
level
  Servo Motor Specifications
Model of servo
motor
Voltage
Rated output power
Rated torque
Rated current
Max. Instantaneous
torque
Max. Instantaneous
current
Kt value
Rated speed
Max speed
Order
Rotor moment of
inertia
Weight (Kg)
Encoder
Heat resistance class
Ambient temperature
Ambient humidity
Vibration resistance
Protection mode
Resolver
0 ~ +40°C (no freezing)
20%~80% (no condensation)
Fully enclosed, self-cooling, IP54 (excluding shaft extensions if not equipped with oil seal), fan area protection IP20